
Contract # Legal Name Prog. Mgr. E-Mail CEO E-Mail Counties Served Phone Fax Address City ST Zip

1 13-HF-M0-1052
AREA FIVE AGENCY ON AGING AND 
COMMUNITY SERVICES INC. LeAnne Brugh lbrugh@areafive.com Michael Meagher mmeagher@areafive.com Cass, Fulton, Miami, Wabash 574-722-4451 765-472-4832 1801 Smith St. Logansport IN 46947

2 13-HF-M0-1056 BIRTH-TO-FIVE INC. Vickie Grimme-Powell vickieg@mybirthtofive.org Jim Cohen jim@mybirthtofive.org Wayne 765-966-6080 765-973-3729 498 N.W. 18th St. Richmond IN 47375
Crawford, Harrison, Washington 812-738-0392 812-738-0732 405 N. Capitol Ave Corydon IN 47112
Washington County Office 812-883-9701 812-883-8476 504 Reid Ave Salem IN 47167

4 13-HF-M0-1058 CARDINAL SERVICES INC. OF INDIANA Melinda Scheartz
melinda.schwartz@cardinalservices.or
g N. Jane Wear jane.wear@cardinalservices.org Kosciusko 574-372-3507 574-267-2262 1515 Provident Dr. Warsaw IN 46580

5 13-HF-M0-1059 CHILD AND PARENT SERVICES INC. Chrissy Fry cfry@capselkhart.org Candace Yoder cyoder@capselkhart.org Elkhart 574-522-1998 574-295-7642 1000 W. Hively Elkhart IN 46517
6 13-HF-M0-1060 CHILD-ADULT RESOURCE SERVICES INC Diane Poteet dpoteet@cars-services.org Basil Weinman bweinman@cars-services.org Clay, Morgan, Parke 765-795-2103 765-795-2108 11234 S. St. Rd. 42 Cloverdale IN 46120

1752 Wesley Rd.
PO Box 562

Donna Sturgeon donna@tri-cap.net 607 3rd Ave.
Angie Greulich angieg@tri-cap.net PO Box 729

10 13-HF-M0-1109 DUNEBROOK INC Brandi Lewis brandi@dunebrook.org Gail Johnson gail@dunebrook.org La Porte 219-874-0007 219-872-4213 7451 W. Johnson Rd Michigan City IN 46360
303 S. Perry St.
PO Box 340

12 13-HF-M0-1113
FAMILY & CHILDREN'S CENTER COUNSELING 
AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES INC. Holly Griffen hgriffen@fccin.org Jory Fitzgerald jfitzgerald@fccin.org St. Joseph 574-968-9660 574-246-0158 315 W. Jefferson South Bend IN 46601

123 S. Marion St.
PO Box 207

Amy Finucane a.finucane@familyfocusinc.net Jasper, Marshall, Newton, Starke 574-772-2962 574-772-5636 660 Morthland Dr. STE A Valparaiso IN 46385
Lindsey Dykstra l.dykstra@familyfocusinc.net Starke County Office 574-772-2962 574-772-5636 801 S. Heaton St. Knox IN 46534

15 13-HF-M0-1120
FAMILY SERVICE ASSOCIATION OF HOWARD 
COUNTY INC. Marie Yager marie@fsahc.org Judy Dennis judy@fsahc.org Clinton, Howard, Tipton 765-868-4124 765-868-4127 618 S. Main St. Kokomo IN 46901

1531 13th St. STE 2540 47201
PO Box 1002 47202

17 13-HF-M0-1070 FAMILY SERVICE SOCIETY INC Lisa Cart lcart@famservices.com Connie Rose crose@famservices.com Grant 765-662-9971 765-651-6558
101 S. Washington St. STE 
200 Marion IN 46952

18 13-HF-M0-1072
FAMILY SERVICES AND PREVENTION 
PROGRAMS INC Peggy Faulk peggyf@fspp.org Peggy Faulk peggyf@fspp.org Henry, Johnson, Shelby 317-398-0955 317-398-0956 2021 S. Riley Highway Shelbyville IN 46176

615 N. 18th St. STE 201 47904
PO Box 1186 47902

smoulden@frrs.org
sclarke@frrs.org

500 8th Ave
PO Box 4323

22 13-HF-M0-1069
HEALTH AND HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF 
MARION COUNTY (Marion 3/Wishard) Tracey McInnes tracey.mcinnes@wishard.edu Patrick Wooten patrick.wooten@eskenazihealth.edu Marion 317-546-9632 317-546-9639

5440 E. Fall Creek Prkwy, 
N. Dr. Indianapolis IN 462226

23 13-HF-M0-1071
HEALTH AND HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF 
MARION COUNTY (Marion 4/HH Corp.) Jennifer Lawson jlawson@marionhealth.org Jennifer Long jlong@marionhealth.org Marion 317-221-4652 317-221-4686 3838 N Rural St Indianapolis IN 46208

24 13-HF-M0-1083 HEALTHNET INC. (Marion 1) Denise Kaspar dkaspar@iuhealth.org Ricardo Diaz rdiaz2@iuhealth.org Marion 317-957-2623 317-957-2690 55 S. State Ave. #340 Indianapolis IN 46201

25 14-HF-M0-1080 Hendricks County Board of Commissioners Leanna Truitt ltruitt@co.hendricks.in.us Tammy Brinkman tbrinkman@co.hendricks.in.us Hendricks 317-745-9213 317-745-9488
355 S. Washington St. 
#221 Danville IN 46122

26 13-HF-M0-1081 LINCOLN HILLS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Christal Moskos hf1@lhdc.org Larry K. Kleeman larry@lhdc.org Knox, Orange, Perry, Gibson, Pike, Posey 812-547-3435 812-547-3466 302 Main St. Tell City IN 47586

260-925-3865pz@childrenfirstcenter.org

dnelson@familyservicebc.orgDenisea Nelsom

Attica IN

Jasper IN

Benton, Fountain, Warren, White

Huntington, Wells

13-HF-M0-1117 Jim Burns

robbin@fsilafayette.org Rebecca Sullivan

13-HF-M0-1057 BLUE RIVER SERVICES INC. Denise Griffiths brhfmgr@brsinc.org Daniel Lowe daniellowe@brsinc.org

Susan Moulden Stephen Sacksteder steves@frrs.org

Patricia Zakula Auburn

765-742-8272 Lafayette

Dekalb, Lagrange, Noble, Steuben, Whitley

j.burns@familyfocusinc.org14

Robbin Lamblin13-HF-M0-1074 FAMILY SERVICES INC

FAMILY SERVICE OF BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY 
INC13-HF-M0-1073

FAMILY FOCUS INC.

INrebecca@fsilafayette.org 765-423-5361

46714

47501

Terre Haute IN 47804

812-254-4471 812-254-4633 2212 E. National Highway Washington INDaviess, Martin

9 13-HF-M0-1108
DUBOIS-PIKE-WARRICK ECONOMIC 
OPPORTUNITY COMMITTEE Dubois, Spencer, Warrick

INColumbus812-372-5367812-372-3745 jmiller@familyservicebc.orgJulie Miller

Amy George HFSuper@familycenteredservices.org 260-824-8574 260-824-2790 Bluffton IN13 13-HF-M0-1114 FAMILY CENTERED SERVICES INC. Amy George HFSuper@familycenteredservices.org

joyce@tri-cap.net

765-762-1753

Bartholomew

Healthy Families Indiana Contact List

phyllis@familiesunited.biz11 13-HF-M0-1111 FAMILIES UNITED INC. Phyllis Synesael Kathi Lange kathi@familiesunited.biz 765-762-0611

812-482-2233 812-482-1071

260-925-3892

Joyce Fleck

3

DEKALB COUNTY PARENT GROUP FOR 
HANDICAPPED CHILDREN D/B/A CHILDREN 
FIRST CENTER INC.13-HF-M0-10617

47918

11/19/2014

maria@childrenfirstcenter.orgMaria Manuel-Slone

47547

46706IN

21 13-HF-M0-1076 HAMILTON CENTER INC. Margie Grayless mgrayles@hamiltoncenter.org Mel Burks mburks@hamiltoncenter.org 812-231-8362 812-231-8166Green, Sullivan, Vermillion, Vigo

19

16

20 13-HF-M0-1075 FOUR RIVERS RESOURCE SERVICES INC.

Carroll, Tippecanoe
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Wendy Hensley whensley@mhalakecounty.org
Terany Collins tcollins@mhalakecounty.org

Sheila Haffner sheila_haffner@newhopeservices.org James Bosley james_bosley@newhopeservices.org

Meara Grannan
meara_grannan@newhopeservices.or
g

meara_grannan@newhopeservices.or
g

Sarah Wolfe shaggard@mchsi.com Brent Lehman lehmanb@nadams.k12.in.us 625 Stadium Dr
Cindy Gallmeyer cindychildren@yahoo.com Kim Fullove fullovek@nadams.k12.in.us Adams 260-724-0491 260-724-6053 835 E. Monroe St.
Cari Cox pcfss@airhop.com Boone, Montgomery, Owen, Putnam 765-653-4820 765-653-8045 24 W. Washington St. Greencastle IN 46135
Gretchen Wallace gwallace@airhop.com Montgomery County Office 765-376-0694 500 E. Jefferson St. Greencastle IN 46135
Amelia Williams awilliams@rauchinc.org Bettye Dunham bdunham@rauchinc.org Floyd 812-945-4063 812-941-5243 1200 Bono Road New Albany IN 47150
Nena Spalding nspalding@rauchinc.org

32 13-HF-M0-1062 RIPLEY COUNTY FAMILY SERVICES INC. Joyce Consley joyceconsley@yahoo.com Connie DeBurger cdeburger@gmail.com Dearborn, Franklin, Jennings, Ohio, Ripley, Switzerland, 812-689-6363 812-689-3762
202 N. Gaslight Dr. PO 
Box 766 Versailles IN 47042

Lorri Rowe lrowe@scaninc.org
Marty Temple mtemple@scaninc.org

kim.jule@stvincent.org

Deborah Brewer dbrewer@villages.org Sharon Pierce spierce@villages.org
Brown, Decatur, Delaware, Hamilton, Hancock, 
Lawrence, Marion, Monroe, 812-332-1245 812-333-4717 2405 N. Smith Pike Bloomington IN 47404
Brown County Office 812-988-1890 812-988-1895 50 N. Willow St. Nashville IN
Jackson County Office 812-524-8365 812-524-9150 200 E. 3rd St. STE 203 Seymour IN
Laurence County Office 812-279-1707 812-279-8463 2406 G Street Bedford IN 47421
Decatur County Office 812-662-0857 812-663-4219 422 E. Central Ave Greensburg IN 47240
Delaware County Office 765-288-6391 765-288-6487 3404 N. Janney Muncie IN 47304
Hancock County Office 317-467-1236 317-467-1237 13 N. State St. STE B Greenfield IN 47240
Monroe County Office 812-961-2500 812-961-2504 4625 Morningside Dr. Bloomington IN 47408
Hamilton County Office

Stephanie Bailey sbailey@villages.org Marion (Marion 2/MOM Project) 317-775-6500 3833 N. Meridian St. Indianapolis IN 46208

36 13-HF-M0-1068
Hillcrest Washington Youth Home, Inc YOUTH 
SERVICE BUREAU Bob Newingham newinghamr@southwestern.org Jim Ward wardj@southwestern.org Vanderburgh 812-423-5816 812-423-5294

414 Mulberry St 
Evansville, In Evansville IN 47710

37 13-HF-M0-1066 YOUTH SERVICE BUREAU OF JAY COUNTY INC Sharon Ross sharon@ysbjc.com Reda Theurer-Miller reda@ysbjc.com Blackford, Jay, Randolph 260-726-8520 260-726-8535 603 Arch St. Portland IN 47369
38 13-HF-M0-1067 YOUTH SERVICE BUREAU OF PORTER COUNTY Melanie Dooley mdooley@fysb.org Jade Palin jpalin@fysb.org Porter 219-763-6623 219-763-0530 6469 Central Ave. Portage IN 46368

pcfss@airhop.com

2015 Jackson St. Anderson IN 46016765-608-2667 765-608-1337

IN 46802Ft. WayneAllen 500 W. Main St.260-421-5000 260-421-5003

46307219-736-4955 219-736-4998Lake, Pulaski 5201 Fountain Dr.

29

33 13-HF-M0-1063 SCAN INC. Rachel Tobin-Smith rtobin-smith@scaninc.org

34 13-HF-M0-1064
ST. VINCENT MADISON COUNTY HEALTH 
SYSTEM INC. Marsha Harris marsha.harris@stvincent.org Kim Jule

35 13-HF-M0-1065 THE VILLAGES OF INDIANA INC.
Nancy Gwin ngwin@villages.org

IN 46733

812-288-4304 812-752-4961 725 Wall St Jeffersonville IN 47130

Decatur

Cari Cox

Crown Point IN

PUTNAM COUNTY FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES 
INC.13-HF-M0-107930

Madison

27 13-HF-M0-1084 MENTAL HEALTH AMERICA OF INDIANA INC.

13-HF-M0-1090 NORTH ADAMS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

Clark, Fayette, Jackson, Jefferson, Rush, Scott, Union

Renae Vania-Tomczak

RAUCH INC13-HF-M0-107831

28 13-HF-M0-1089 NEW HOPE SERVICES INC.

renae@mhalakecounty.org 
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